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Main Entry Perspective
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1st Floor Plan
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ORANGEBURG-WILKINSON HIGH SCHOOL

Ball fields Building Area:                      1,740 SF

Field House Building Area:               14,880 SF

Total Area: 16,620 SF

1,300 Students

(1,600 Students Core/Future Expansion)

Main Building

1st Floor Area:        190,789 SF

2nd Floor Area:         87,151 SF

Total Area: 277,940 SF

Total Square Footage: 294,560 SF
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2nd Floor Plan

ORANGEBURG-WILKINSON HIGH SCHOOL

Holly Hill 

Elementary

1,300 Students

(1,600 Students Core/Future Expansion)

Main Building

1st Floor Area:        190,789 SF

2nd Floor Area:        87,151 SF

Total Area: 277,940 SF

Total Square Footage: 294,560 SF

Ball fields Building Area:                      1,740 SF

Field House Building Area:               14,880 SF

Total Area: 16,620 SF
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Ball Field Building Floor Plan

ORANGEBURG-WILKINSON HIGH SCHOOL

Holly Hill 

Elementary

Ball fields Building Area:                      1,740 SF

Field House Building Area:               14,880 SF

Total Area: 16,620 SF

1,300 Students

(1,600 Students Core/Future Expansion)

Main Building

1st Floor Area:        190,789 SF

2nd Floor Area:        87,151 SF

Total Area: 277,940 SF

Total Square Footage: 294,560 SF

Lower Level Upper Level
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ORANGEBURG-WILKINSON HIGH SCHOOL

Holly Hill 

Elementary

Field House Perspectives
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Field House Building Floor Plan

ORANGEBURG-WILKINSON HIGH SCHOOL

Holly Hill 

Elementary

Ball fields Building Area:                      1,740 SF

Field House Building Area:               14,880 SF

Total Area: 16,620 SF

1,300 Students

(1,600 Students Core/Future Expansion)

Main Building

1st Floor Area:        190,789 SF

2nd Floor Area:        87,151 SF

Total Area: 277,940 SF

Total Square Footage: 294,560 SF
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